10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Administrator

Safety Analyst

Administrative Analyst

Administrative Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

President

Scrtry

Vice President

Other Positions Held

Special District

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$184,415

$71,750

$42,293

$17,917

$16,775

$3,976

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



