	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrator		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Administration	\$184,415
2.	Safety Analyst		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Administration	\$71,750
3.	Administrative Analyst		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Administration	\$42,293
4.	Administrative Analyst		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Administration	\$17,917
5.	Administrative Assistant		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Administration	\$16,775
6.	Administrative Assistant		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Administration	\$3,976
7.	Board Member		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Board Member	\$0
8.	Board Member		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Board Member	\$0
9.	Board Member		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Board Member	\$0
10.	Board Member		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Board Member	\$0
11.	President		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Board Member	\$0
12.	Scrtry		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Board Member	\$0
13.	Vice President		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Board Member	\$0